

S. No. 18

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2149/2021

M/S Shining Star Stone Quarries

... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Mian Tufail, Adv.

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr T.M. Shamsi, DSGI for R 1 & 2.
None for R-3.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

06.12.2022

Neither the objections on behalf of respondent No. 3 are filed nor the costs in terms of Order dated 21.07.2022, have been paid.

The right to file the reply is thus closed.

List for consideration on **07.03.2023**.

(M.A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.12.2022

Hilal Ahmad