

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2149/2021

M/S Shining State Stone Quarries ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Qayoom, Advocate

Vs.

Union of India and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.03.2023

List this matter on Friday, viz. 10.03.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.03.2023

"Mohammad Yasin Dar"