

S. No. 4

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2149/2021

M/S SHINING STAR STONE QUARRIES

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr Mian Muzaffar, Adv.

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS..

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN JUDGE

ORDER

21.10.2023

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List again on 03.11.2023.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.10.2023

Hilal Ahmad