

02

Regular matter

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2149/2021

M/s Shining Star Stone Quarries

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Javid, Adv. vice Mr. Mian
Qayoom, Adv.

V/s

Union of India & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T M Shamshi, DSGI.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
30.12.2023

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing for the petitioner.

List on 15.03.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

30.12.2023

Aasif