

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2149/2021
CM(6978/2021)
CM(8616/2021)

M/S Shining Star Stone Quarries.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Qayoom, Advocate.

Vs.

Union of India & Others.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
27.05.2024

This matter is already heard in part by a Coordinate Bench.

Registry to take note and list this matter before the same Bench on

3rd June, 2024.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

27.05.2024

"HAMID"