

<i>Serial No. 28</i>
<i>Regular Cause List</i>

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No.2149/2021

M/S Shining Star Stone Quarries. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate.

Vs.

Union Of India & Others. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER
02.12.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 20.12.2024.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

02.12.2024
"Shaista-PS"