

IN HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2149/2021

M/S. Shining Star Stone Quarries

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

Union of India and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Shugufta, Adv, vice Mr. T.M.Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
20.05.2025

1. The instant petition has been heard in part by this Court.
2. List for further consideration on 5th June, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
20.05.2025
"Shamim Dar"