

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2149/2021
CM(3085/2024)
CM(6978/2021)
CM(8616/2021)

M/S Shining Star Stone Quarrie.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Yasmeen, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Wasim Sadiq Nargal, Judge.

ORDER

27.04.2026

- 01.** Due to the non-availability of Mr. Mian Tufail, learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter could not be considered today.
- 02.** The matter shall stand released and be not be treated as part heard.
- 03.** List again on 13th July, 2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

27.04.2026

"HAMID"